
   

2023 AP EXAM SCHEDULE 
 

 
 Students are to report to AP exams by 7:45A.M. for morning exams or 12:00 P.M. for afternoon exams 

 AP exams have strict rules for test administration  

o All electronic devices must be off and away in bags in front of room 

o Students will not be dismissed from exams early 

o Any afternoon appointments/athletic events must be rescheduled; proctors are not allowed to dismiss early 

 Students must bring their own lunch if they have 2 exams on the same day   

 Extended Time (tentative start times) AM: 8:00-1:00 | PM: 1:30-6:30 
 

Day Exam Start Exam (students) Location (Time) Proctors 

Friday, April 28 9:00 A.M. AP Studio Art (25) Room 211 Seminara/Harding 

Monday, May 1 8:00 AM US Government (9) Language Lab (3hrs) Harding/Toro/Rocco 

Monday, May 1 12:00 PM Spanish Literature (27) Language Lab (3hrs) Harding/Simeone/Verrecchia 

Monday, May 1 12:00 PM Chemistry (3) College Room (3h15m) Gee/Cedergren/Harding 

Tuesday, May 2 8:00 AM Env. Science (50) Girls’ Gym (2hr40m) All 

Tuesday, May 2 12:00 PM Psychology (63) Girls’ Gym (2hrs) All 

Wed. May 3 8:00 AM English Lit (153) Girls’ Gym(3hrs)  All 

Thurs. May 4 12:00 PM Statistics (51) Girls’ Gym (3hrs) All 

Friday, May 5 8:00 AM European History (135) Girls’ Gym (3h15m) Harding/Cedergren/Crossman 

Friday, May 5 8:00 AM US History (99) Boys’ Gym (3h15m) Verrecchia/Rocco/Gee 

Monday, May 8 8:00 AM 
Calculus A/B B/C 

(69) (24) 
Girls’ Gym (3h15m) All 

Monday, May 8 12:00 PM Comp. Science (60)  Girls’ Gym (2hrs.)  All 

Monday, May 8 12:00 PM Italian (9) Language Lab (3.15 hrs.) Baldizar/Harding/Rocco 

Tuesday, May 9 8:00 AM English Lang. (184) Girls’ Gym (3h15m) All 

Tuesday, May 9 8:00 AM Japanese (13) Language Lab Room Toro/Harding 

Tuesday, May 9 12:00 PM 
Physics C 

(17)  
Language Lab (1h30m) Gee/Simeone 

Tuesday, May 9 2:00 PM 
Physics C/E&M 

(2) 
College Room Harding 

Wed. May 10 8:00 AM Spanish Lang. (45) 
Girls’ Gym / Language Lab 

(3h15m) 
Baldizar/Harding/Rocco 

Wed. May 10 12:00 PM Biology (60) Girls’ Gym (3hrs.) All 

Thurs. May 11 8:00 AM French (10) Language Lab (3h15m) Baldizar/Harding/Rocco 

Thurs. May 11 12:00 PM Physics 1 (26) Language Lab (3hrs.) All 

Friday, May 12 12:00 PM Latin (4) Language Lab (3hrs.) Harding/Verrecchia 

Wed. May 17 12:00 PM  Comp. Science Conflicts Harding/ Room 155 

Thurs. May 18 8:00 AM English language Conflicts Harding/ Room 155 

Friday, May 19 8 + 12 Calc BC/Physics C Conflicts Harding/Room 155 

                                      


